



Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price	
							1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9395	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			150	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			170	MANSFIELD, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	1.9915	
			<b>Subtotal</b>			1,176,000.000LB		
			<b>Contract Total</b>			1,176,000.000LB	\$	2,298,324.00

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
<b>Contractor Total</b>					1,176,000.000	LB \$	2,298,324.00

**CENTRAL VALLEY MEAT  
CO INC  
10431 8 3/4 AVENUE  
HANFORD, CA  
93230-9248**

12-3J14-19-C-1206 HANFORD, CA  
4100016987

**BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB**

60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188
70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	2.2188

**Subtotal**

336,000.000LB

**Contract Total**

336,000.000LB \$ 745,516.80

**Contractor Total**

336,000.000 LB \$ 745,516.80

**JANCORP LLC  
P.O. BOX 227  
NORWALK, WI  
54648-0227**

12-3J14-19-C-1208 RANTOUL, IL  
4100016989

**BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB**

90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
----	------------------	--------------	----	--------

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			100	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			100	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			100	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			100	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			100	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			130	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			130	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	2.0344
			<b>Subtotal</b>		<b>630,000.000LB</b>		
			<b>Contract Total</b>		<b>630,000.000LB</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>1,281,672.00</b>
<b>Contractor Total</b>					<b>630,000.000 LB</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>1,281,672.00</b>

**MAINSTAY DISTRIBUTING,  
 LLC  
 PO BOX 227  
 NORWALK, WI  
 54648-0227**

12-3J14-19-C-1205  
 4100016986

Rantoul, IL

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

90	FAIRFIELD,	42,000.000LB	\$
----	------------	--------------	----

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
				OH			2.0888
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0888
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0888
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0888
			90	FAIRFIELD, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0888
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	2.0888
		<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>252,000.000</b>	<b>LB</b>	
		<b>Contract Total</b>			<b>252,000.000</b>	<b>LB \$</b>	<b>526,377.60</b>
<b>Contractor Total</b>					<b>252,000.000</b>	<b>LB \$</b>	<b>526,377.60</b>